
B&C SAND AND GRAVEL /AGGREGATE PRICING 2024 
PHONE 207-257-3802 - FAX 207-848-7705 
www.bcexcavationandaggregate.com 
 
 

PLYMOUTH PIT 
250 LOWER DETROIT RD 
PLYMOUTH, ME 04969 

THESE ITEMS DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

 LOADED 
PRICE PER YARD 

DELIVERED 
PRICE PER YARD 

SAND PRODUCTS 

100 
105 
106 
 

SCREENED SAND  
SCREENED LIVE SAND  
SAND AND SALT MIX 

$13.25 
$21.00 
$40.00 

$20.75 
$28.40 
$47.50 

 
140 
145  
146 

FILL BANK RUN  
¾” SCREENED FILL   
2” SCREENED FILL 

$5.25 
$8.75 
$7.75 

 

$12.90 
$14.95 
$13.85 

GRAVEL PRODUCTS 
 

220  
230 
235  
225  

¾ MINUS 
1 ½ MINUS 
2” MINUS 
4” MINUS 

 

$15.50 
$11.50 
$9.65 
$7.90 

$23.85 
$18.75 
$16.35 
$14.35 

ROCK PRODUCTS 
 

305   
310 
320 
330 
360  

CRUSHER DUST  
¾” CRUSHED STONE  
1 ½ CRUSHED STONE  
1” TO 2” STONE (ROUND) 
3 to 6“ RIP RAP   

$14.25 
$18.50 
$17.75 
$13.00 
$12.75 

$21.75 
$25.75 
$25.00 
$19.85 
$19.65 

500  
505 

SCREENED LOAM 
MANURE 

$17.75 
$20.00 

$23.65 
$28.00 

Prices are subject to change. 
 
3% Processing fee applied to credit card purchases over $1000. 

http://www.bcexcavationandaggregate.com/


B&C SAND AND GRAVEL /AGGREGATE PRICING 2024 
 

ETNA QUARRY 
395 DIXMONT RD 
ETNA, ME 04434 

THESE ITEMS DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

 LOADED 
PRICE PER YARD 

DELIVERED 
PRICE PER YARD 

SAND PRODUCTS 

100 ¾” SCREENED SAND  $14.25 
 

$21.45 

LEDGE GRAVEL PRODUCTS 
 

400 
405 
410 
415 
 

¾” LEDGE GRAVEL 
2” LEDGE GRAVEL 
4” LEDGE GRAVEL 
LEDGE SHOT ROCK 

 

$12.50 
$11.25 
$9.45 
$7.00 

$19.75 
$18.25 
$16.45 
$13.35 

ROCK PRODUCTS 
 

420 3 to 6“ RIP RAP 
  

$13.45 $20.65 

Prices are subject to change. 
 
3% Processing fee applied to credit card purchases over $1000. 

 
 


