B&C SAND AND GRAVEL /AGGREGATE PRICING 2024 PHONE 207-257-3802 - FAX 207-848-7705

www.bcexcavationandaggregate.com

PLYMOUTH PIT 250 LOWER DETROIT RD PLYMOUTH, ME 04969

THESE ITEMS DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

PRODUCT CODE		LOADED PRICE PER YARD	DELIVERED PRICE PER YARD	
SAND PRODUCTS				
100	SCREENED SAND	\$13.25	\$20.75	
105	SCREENED LIVE SAND	\$21.00	\$28.40	
106	SAND AND SALT MIX	\$40.00	\$47.50	
140	FILL BANK RUN	\$5.25	\$12.90	
145	¾" SCREENED FILL	\$8.75	\$14.95	
146	2" SCREENED FILL	\$7.75	\$13.85	
GRAVEL PRODUCTS				
220	¾ MINUS	\$15.50	\$23.85	
230	1 ½ MINUS	\$11.50	\$18.75	
235	2" MINUS	\$9.65	\$16.35	
225	4" MINUS	\$7.90	\$14.35	
ROCK PRODUCTS				
305	CRUSHER DUST	\$14.25	\$21.75	
310	3/4" CRUSHED STONE	\$18.50	\$25.75	
320	1 ½ CRUSHED STONE	\$17.75	\$25.00	
330	1" TO 2" STONE (ROUND)	\$13.00	\$19.85	
360	3 to 6" RIP RAP	\$12.75	\$19.65	
500	SCREENED LOAM	\$17.75	\$23.65	
505	MANURE	\$20.00	\$28.00	
Prices are subject	ct to change.			

3% Processing fee applied to credit card purchases over \$1000.

B&C SAND AND GRAVEL /AGGREGATE PRICING 2024

ETNA QUARRY 395 DIXMONT RD ETNA, ME 04434

THESE ITEMS DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

PRODUCT		LOADED	DELIVERED		
CODE		PRICE PER YARD	PRICE PER YARD		
SAND PRODUCTS					
100	¾" SCREENED SAND	\$14.25	\$21.45		
LEDGE GRAVEL PRODUCTS					
400	¾" LEDGE GRAVEL	\$12.50	\$19.75		
405	2" LEDGE GRAVEL	\$11.25	\$18.25		
410	4" LEDGE GRAVEL	\$9.45	\$16.45		
415	LEDGE SHOT ROCK	\$7.00	\$13.35		
	ROCK PRO	DDUCTS			
420	3 to 6" RIP RAP	\$13.45	\$20.65		
Prices are subject	ct to change.	1			
3% Processing fee applied to credit card purchases over \$1000.					